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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan York806
Premier West

12.250 12.050 13.00012.100 12.65012.100 74.150
9 1T 3 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Brigham Frentheway341
Frontier

12.700 11.700 13.00012.950 10.80012.200 73.350
3 3 1 2T 3 11 2 

2 

Hunter Mamawal418
Gold Cup

12.450 11.300 13.15011.100 11.25011.850 71.100
6 7 11T 1 5 5T 3 

3 

Jude Norris295
Emerge

12.850 12.050 12.05011.350 11.25010.750 70.300
1 1T 9T 10 20T 5T 4 

4 

Zachary Connelly1022
USA Gymworld-UT

12.800 11.100 12.55010.750 10.10012.300 69.600
2 9 16T 4 2 18T 5 

5 

Owen Shepherd789
Premier NJ

12.100 7.650 12.50012.600 12.35011.800 69.000
13T 28 2 5 6T 2 6 

6 

Nicholas Livingston370
Gallagher

11.800 11.550 12.00011.500 10.75011.100 68.700
18 5 7 11 16T 12 7 

7 

Jacob Enloe297
Emerge

12.500 10.650 11.55011.800 10.25011.750 68.500
4T 12 5 15 8 17 8 

8 

Keaton Spiegel384
Georgia

12.500 8.200 12.15012.050 10.30013.050 68.250
4T 25 4 7 1 16 9 

9 

Zachary Snyder294
Emerge

12.400 9.450 11.65010.750 12.00011.600 67.850
7 22 16T 14 9T 3 10T

10T

Myles Thornton-Sherman337
Evergreen

11.850 10.800 12.30011.600 10.95010.350 67.850
16T 10T 6 6 23 10 10T

10T

Connor Thomas925
St. Louis

11.850 9.600 11.95011.350 11.00011.400 67.150
16T 20 9T 12 13T 9 12 

12 

Cayden Mannos417
Gold Cup

11.700 9.900 12.10010.900 11.35011.100 67.050
19 19 13T 8T 16T 4 13 

13 

Camden Doker385
Georgia

12.150 11.200 10.80010.400 10.10011.600 66.250
10T 8 22 22 9T 18T 14 

14 

Hunter Shafer932
TAG USA

12.150 10.250 11.05010.300 10.55011.800 66.100
10T 13T 23 19 6T 15 15 

15 

Ethan Poole1023
USA Gymworld-UT

12.150 11.600 9.80010.900 9.55011.400 65.400
10T 4 13T 26 13T 23T 16 

16 

Zachary Taylor809
Premier West

11.250 10.050 11.25011.100 10.60010.750 65.000
23T 17 11T 16 20T 14 17 

17 

Ian Bergroschtje383
Georgia

12.000 9.950 11.00010.550 10.10011.350 64.950
15 18 19 20 15 18T 18 

18 

Brian McSweeney788
Premier NJ

12.300 9.400 11.10010.450 11.10010.500 64.850
8 23 21 18 22 8 19 

19 

Pranav Hemanth787
Premier NJ

11.100 10.100 10.30010.750 11.20010.000 63.450
25 16 16T 23T 26 7 20 

20 

Naga Sai Koteswara R Nitta808
Premier West

12.100 10.250 10.3008.350 10.10011.500 62.600
13T 13T 28 23T 11 18T 21 

21 

Matias Silva933
TAG USA

10.400 9.500 11.75010.500 9.00010.300 61.450
26 21 20 13 24 25 22 

22 

Daniel Beaupre977
Twin City

11.250 7.950 12.10010.000 9.7009.500 60.500
23T 27 26 8T 27 22 23 

23 

Arjun Sriram807
Premier West

11.400 8.000 10.20010.800 8.2008.500 57.100
21T 26 15 25 28 26 24 

24 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Beam296
Emerge

11.450 10.800 11.1509.200 0.00010.950 53.550
20 10T 27 17 19 27T 25 

25 

Ian Fakler978
Twin City

11.400 8.500 10.95010.250 0.00010.250 51.350
21T 24 24 21 25 27T 26 

26 

Ajeeth Iyer578
Internt'l-CA

0.000 11.350 0.00011.400 10.70011.450 44.900
27T 6 8 27T 12 13 27 

27 

Bennett Handrich38
Air Force

0.000 10.150 0.00010.050 9.55011.000 40.750
27T 15 25 27T 18 23T 28 

28 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 4D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kameron Nelson101
Arrow

13.800 10.400 14.05012.150 12.85012.750 76.000
1 11 5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hunter Brunett783
PlatinumCA

13.150 9.750 13.15012.750 12.80012.350 73.950
4 14 2 7 2 2 2 

2 

Colin Wingrove1027
USA Gymworld-UT

13.200 11.700 14.70013.400 8.15012.200 73.350
3 2 1 1 3T 19 3 

3 

Patrick Hoopes1026
USA Gymworld-UT

11.800 11.900 12.65010.650 11.95011.550 70.500
13 1 13 9 10 4 4 

4 

William Watkins1028
USA Gymworld-UT

12.150 11.600 13.30012.400 8.50012.050 70.000
7T 3 3T 5T 5 17T 5 

5 

Cole Nicolson1025
USA Gymworld-UT

11.500 8.650 14.45012.400 12.00010.850 69.850
14T 16 3T 2 16 3 6 

6 

Jordan Bird342
Frontier

12.150 10.150 12.45011.600 11.35011.850 69.550
7T 13 8 10 7 8T 7 

7 

Troy Mendelson782
PlatinumCA

10.600 11.050 13.30011.500 11.75011.200 69.400
20 5 9 5T 13 6 8 

8 

Metody Chervenkov388
Georgia

11.000 11.300 11.70011.650 10.90012.200 68.750
18 4 7 16 3T 10 9 

9 

Ethan Lee386
Georgia

11.500 10.900 11.80010.900 11.60011.900 68.600
14T 6 12 15 6 7 10 

10 

Zachary Miller504
HPGTC

11.400 10.850 11.15011.150 11.85011.500 67.900
16T 7 11 20 11 5 11 

11 

Jacob Biller979
Twin City

12.300 10.250 11.90012.000 9.55011.800 67.800
6 12 6 14 8 15 12 

12 

Savion Perea581
Internt'l-CA

12.100 10.800 12.4009.500 11.35011.250 67.400
9 8T 19 11 12 8T 13 

13 

Evan Siltzer343
Frontier

11.900 10.800 11.20010.000 10.55011.050 65.500
11T 8T 17 19 15 11 14 

14 

Santiago Colmenares387
Georgia

12.000 9.700 11.65010.050 9.35011.600 64.350
10 15 16 17 9 16 15 

15 

Cole Reiner503
HPGTC

12.450 8.450 11.30010.450 10.40010.750 63.800
5 17 14 18 17 12T 16 

16 

Vincent Martinez422
Gold Cup

11.400 10.450 11.9509.200 10.40010.150 63.550
16T 10 20 13 18 12T 17 

17 

James Hynes936
TAG USA

10.800 7.800 10.30010.100 10.05011.150 60.200
19 18 15 21 14 14 18 

18 

Anton Lagutin420
Gold Cup

11.900 7.250 12.2009.900 8.5009.700 59.450
11T 19 18 12 19 17T 19 

19 

Joshua Katz790
Premier NJ

0.000 7.050 12.85011.250 0.0000.000 31.150
21 20 10 8 20T 20T 20 

20 

Connor McCool926
St. Louis

13.300 0.000 13.6000.000 0.0000.000 26.900
2 21 21 4 20T 20T 21 

21 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Gymworld-UT * 224.600 38.150 35.200 38.200 42.450 36.550 34.050
11 1 1 2 2

2 Georgia * 210.250 36.650 33.400 34.600 35.650 37.150 32.800
54 3 2T 1 6

3 Frontier * 208.400 36.750 32.650 34.550 36.650 35.100 32.700
33 4 4 3 7

4 Emerge * 208.200 37.750 33.500 33.900 35.250 34.300 33.500
62 2 6 5 3

5 Premier West * 204.350 35.750 32.350 34.000 34.550 34.350 33.350
86 5 5 4 4

6 Gold Cup * 203.150 36.050 31.650 31.900 37.450 33.100 33.000
25 6 8 7 5

7 Premier NJ * 200.650 35.500 27.150 34.600 36.450 32.300 34.650
47 8 2T 8 1

8 TAG USA * 187.750 33.350 27.550 30.900 33.100 33.250 29.600
99 7 9 6 8

9 Twin City * 179.650 34.950 26.700 32.250 34.950 31.550 19.250
78 9 7 9 12
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